County
Name

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE CAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

LIVE OAK

" A"

Precinct

14

VUID

1004806870

1011074029

1038169099

1004793812

11636823861

2149147123

Voter Name
LANE, JESUS ERASMO
PONCE, MARIA CHRISTINA
BEZDEK, ROBERT RAYMOND
ORTIZ, FAUSTINO FELIX
UPTON, AMY LYNN

CHAPA, JAVIER PABLO

Election Name

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH HTH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot Date

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024



