County Name	Precinct	VUID	Voter Name	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
LIVE OAK	3	1004806870	LANE, JESUS ERASMO	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1011074029	PONCE, MARIA CHRISTINA	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1038169099	BEZDEK, ROBERT RAYMOND	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004793812	ORTIZ, FAUSTINO FELIX	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1163682361	UPTON, AMY LYNN	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	2149147123	CHAPA, JAVIER PABLO	2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024

1

V